SYLVANIA

76-60mm post top adapter
0049987

Product Overview

Product name
Technology

Housing

General application
ETIM Class
E-number FI

Housing colour
Product EAN number
Warranty
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Features

CEch

» 76-60mm adapter to reduce the 76mm pole diameter
to 60mm in case of post top installation. of road lighting

luminaires.

76-60mm post top adapter
Accessory

Aluminium

Logistics & Industry
EC002557

4579580

RAL9022

5410288499871

5 years

Light your world
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Technical drawings

153 80

QSI{ io 258

— Light your world
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