

## 76-60mm post top adapter **0049987**





#### **Features**

• 76-60mm adapter to reduce the 76mm pole diameter to 60mm in case of post top installation. of road lighting luminaires.

### **Product Overview**

Product name	76-60mm post top adapter
Technology	Accessory
Housing	Aluminium
General application	Logistics & Industry
ETIM Class	EC002557
E-number FI	4579580
Housing colour	RAL9022
Product EAN number	5410288499871
Warranty	5 years



# 76-60mm post top adapter **0049987**

### **Technical drawings**

